/ 9 . 7 .
Kinll Gai+ Ber KHue MinH 7HS
Chlhr TecH HT Ger Ik e pban Clls ik R T A
TEIZ MARTHAL [ane, FAll CHmoi VA BROZ3 (/SR .

TH 1k 8/5

Tor Tk Ha van VdonG , Sink NARe /P29 (9 iy NAAY vién
ik AN PHS My Fwerce Nan I9 . A s L Bk Ien
Kkt xiry bi Grup IC crtc /fc?f" vrec A//?f/ J‘A?(/.

NGy Ry Mok I9ER . Jur o DamG A uS, vak PHKE C.D. P.
BANGKOK xiy CHe TCi VA Gio vt Joi Dioe NG DNK C A
Hep /Zy” f’,ﬁ/e._, j/‘c;rv =, /YA’A;:VI ex Se M";;'V .

-y )ucC SAN PHONG 05 P zw A I8 dbs 5E

Zv. 5666/3 NG v G ﬂm/# o )ﬁ, Qi Abe & o &y

ktena THe " Lok :BUCC /7‘0 Chrer > Je/c: Phien G raN , WA cpe Bax

)aNc? ;V&?f/fé/’
/Yf/ 7ol #ay Tin :/}w\/ ( 24 Af,éczw vek 8 Hooe a:x;:/ e et
yg/v /a/ Lok )uv Nf?)/ /(’/”/4" MG ﬁ(/Cc

SeNG Dk cir Thi 1Hea /5/"
a /w:»/ IFFE VAN P/‘é%’a’

- v (V. - )
b Giup A V4 Lar el 7(/‘( PANG Ay "L
CD D DE Hesw w8 /m 7o RN ,Eo o & C#o Jer

S 9,4/ 4142 )4#/% &4&%" kA ;94&*(} A’}/ cdu,a_ G R J//y/f Vrd

Q 1A - AN ~ VideN G S/w kN AR /9R7
=2) . /élz ;\:(/2/) A /737 (Vt‘ﬁ ) )
3) WE T kin //?@c (764  (eonGri,dcc TN )
4) # weoe C NG (969 ( con TR, goc /lmv /
3*) Ha /‘/(aoc ';' RN /‘7]37 (g@,v 6341 aac ;»‘//M/
Kk sonw G ;;cfcc Se/ & IRDJC/ ézw AT, TReNG KK CHE Dor xew by
XA aw NEr ‘“94;/ Sz/ TR Aw Ce Tor v 63{/93/‘/%6’ 0
Kisht IEm
DK fEH THE . B
’ _

M:; Ban sne é:ré)r cﬁfmm %//M L4ty i
MET AAaN TAE OB AN /)/*'L/V(E? c A A,

T~ raN - Ve

Dia ety Liew HE

Ha - van - VuinG Selaen. 2. 5 1997

'?
C

Fuows ¥,

132/3 ‘/7 4 Chiik z//m@
Uy 3. 7P o Cl /707/%



2L prodaUnNEL KECORDLS Coiwiki
Lltoon Poersonnel Records

CIL Jdinncvago Streest
ST, Louls, oiissouri 63118
el “r. William D. Bassman

crificaticn of employment for the Orderly Departure Prccrzm o3

o2l for the following individual:

-‘f?f*ff:\/w;'@, @ 007 ¢

R A 4

SNTE/PLACE OF ZIRTH: %_ q

SUELOYING AGENCY: 'Af

SOSITICN TITLE: C{/@u@t&wf///(abf (/(//ﬁio[c ﬁcs«éﬁfoaz/\

DATEZS OF SERVICE:
© NPRC shows ths acove namad
Government during the follcwuing

TTon E}’{t}‘{QZL

e 24 165

“r2 0% Separation: 2491?,\&};&’4)

No rececrd of emnlovment fou

ZFARTMENT OrF STATE

meTican Embassy

Crderly Deperture Prcgram Office
r. Bruce A. Beardslev, Director
Zcw 38

170 San Trancisco 956345-00C01

Zzason for Separablon &TkAMh(A%AB@Ak?

for the above-nzmed indiiso

(0ODP)

ﬂ /

WiLLIA BA AN, Chiel
0}/2" Civifian Reference 3r3nca

=3

i

Sw92



“~

"‘é{\ EMBASSY OF THE

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA g, v o

T Bangkok, Thailand O iy Alexandre (e
oo >y

T
e < o3 £ .
”n i Nf“,h

o 2 bm;

DI 4y Chik T V5, AFY
F.oor6 a. g f
e 24 oIt .

. g Reference File No. 1V 500618

Dear Sir/Madam:

] We have received the documents you/your relatives
recently sent us.

'__._] We have not received any of the documents we requested

in our carlier letter. e e e

_____ —1 We have received your letter of and

have reviewed your relatives' files.

[ V;j We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files.

Attached is a request for documents we still need to complete
our file on your case. Please send them to us or have your
relatives send them to us as soon as possible. Do not send
Papers that we have not checked. Write the file number

(IV number) above on all papers that you send us.

Some of the documents checked now may not have been checked on
our original request. It may also be that the original request
said that your relatives in Vietnam could keep the documents

and not send them to us. Because of new requirements imposed

by the Vietnamese authorities we must have the documents at

this time. We must ask you or your relatives to send them to us.

Sincerely,

Y.

Orderly Departure Office
American Embassy
Bangkok

Erclosure: Request for Documents - ODP-D

OobpPr-9 1/82
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Request for Documents

NAME DOB File No.
Ho. Vo VM? ‘f{dﬂm’&? i, 5004/
Dear Sir/Madam: Date: %«/ g m"

Please gend us the documents checked below in order to camplete the files
referred to above. Do not send us documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBERS (IV NUMBERS) WRITTEN ABOVE.
ALSO, PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES, EITHER ON THE PART OF THE
U.S. RELATIVE OR THE RELATIVES IN VIETNAM,

(1)

X 2
Nt
X (4)

One certified copy of the Vietnamese origimal and a sworn, exact
translation of the birth certificate (giay kiai sinh) of the
relative in the United States, showing the names of his or her
parents. (See Note B on page 3.)

One copy.and-sworn,—exact translation of the originmal birth
certificates (giay khai sinh) of each relative in Vietmam listed
in your case/above/below/on attached file worksheet:

(See Note B on page 3.)

One copy and_a sworn, exact translation of the original marriage
certificate (giay hon thu) of each relative who is married/or the
following relatives: (See Note B on page 3.}

If any of the relatives in Vietnam were previously married, we
need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended. For
this we need one ccpy and a sworn, exact translation of the death
certificate of the earlier spouse(s), or one copy and a 8swoIn,
exact translation of the diwrce decree. (See Note B on page 3.)

Copies of pre-1975 Vietmamese identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc)

—of the—relative -in-the -U.8.—and-of the relatives in Vvietnam who

were issued such ID cards, and copies of the post-1975 ID cards.

ODP~-D - Document Request 2/84



(5)

(6)

(7b)

(8)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

- 2= e e e en e e ot i e e

Photographs: Photos of the relatives in Vietnam will help
identify them when they are interviewed by UNHCR or by a U.S.
official. (See Note D on page 4.)

Affidavit and Evidence of Support: The relative in the U.S. must
provide evidence that his relatives in Vietnam are not likely to
become public charges in the U.S. We need a notarized Affidavit
of Support from the person or group who will sponsor them.
Please use the Form I-134 (rev, 9-30-80), available from any INS
office for this purpose. Use a separate form for each relative
you will be supporting. Also required is the financial evidence
described in the instructions attached to the Form I-134. Sign
it before a Notary Public. If the relative in the U.S. cannot
provide an Atfidavit of Support, otner relacive{s) or Iriend(s)
must complete I-134's.

File Worksheet., Enclosed is a copy of the file worksheet for -
your case, Let us know if the names, dates of birth or addresses
are not correct by returning the worksheet to us with any
corrections.

Please return with your corrections the file worksheet which was
sent to you earlier.

Copy of the I-94 or I-551 (Green Card) of the relative in the
United States, in order for our office to establish the
immigration status of that person.

An original, notarized Affidavit of Relationship 1listing the
relatives for which you intend to apply.

Send photocopies of papers which show that youlyour—relatives in
Vietnam worked for the U.S. Government or a U.S. organization.

(See Note C on page 3.)

Send papers which show that youlyour relatives -in-WVietnam worked
closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while working for
the Vietnamese Government or serving in the Vietnamese military.
(See Note C on page 3.)

Send papers which show that you/uvour--relat-dves—ir-¥iekbnem went to
school or had training in the U.S. or in another country with
U.S. help. (See Note C on page 3.)

Send a copy of the re-education camp release certificate of

Other:
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